

Signature (

## **2024 SPONSORSHIP FORM**

Date

Portland Made Lemonade is an educational initiative that introduces youth to entrepreneurship, teaching them how to start, own and operate their own business - a lemonade stand. The primary objective is to create business minded, community volunteers and forward-thinking young citizens to become the leaders of the future. The success of this event relies on our community coming together and train these young entrepreneurs. This program helps give real-world experience to our youth while having fun setting up their lemonade stand in Portland on Saturday, July 20, 2024.

SPONSOR INFORMATION	
Company Organization	)
Contact Name	
Email Phone #	)
Address City State Zip Code	)
Payment Cash Check Credit Card Invoice (Chamber Members Only)	
SPONSOR COMMITMENT	
Sponsorship Level:	
<ul> <li>Fresh Squeeze Sponsor - \$1,500</li> <li>Company Logo Printed on Portland Made Lemonade Ads and Event Flyers, Company Logo Listed at Sponsor Level on Chamber Website Event Listing, 2 Invitations to Participate in the Official Portland Made Lemonade VIP Tour, Company Logo and shoutout on social media, and Opportunity to Host a Stand Business Location</li> <li>Entrepreneur of the Year Sponsor - \$250</li> <li>Company Logo Printed on Portland Made Lemonade Event Flyers, Company Logo Listed Chamber Website Event Listing, Company Logo and shoutout on social media, and Opportunity to Host a Stand Business Location</li> <li>Stand Sponsor - \$125</li> </ul>	
Company Name Listed on Portland Made Lemonade Event Flyers, Company Name Listed on Chamber Website Event Listing and on the Official Portland Made Lemonade Stand Map, Shout out on social media, Opportunity to Host a Stand Business Location	
STAND LOCATION REQUIREMENTS	
<ul> <li>Location must be near your store entrance on the sidewalk, but not indoors and not in a parking lot/space due to safety.</li> <li>There must be an accessible restroom for participants.</li> <li>It is not required to share wi-fi information.</li> <li>It is not required to provide electricity, refrigeration nor supplies.  To reserve your sponsorship, please contact the Chamber at 361-777-4650 or email form to marketing@portlandtx.org.  Mail payments to: Portland Chamber of Commerce, PO Box 388, Portland, TX 78374.</li> </ul>	